
Report run on: January 2, 2008 9:42 AM

Miami-Dade County
Department of Planning and Zoning

Applications Accepted
Reporting from  01 DEC 2007  To  31 DEC 2007

Page 1 of 3

A2007000038

A2007000039

A2007000040

A2007000041

D2007000020

V2007000087

Process #.

Process #.

Process #.

SUNRISE COMMONS  LTD

ANGEL FERNANDEZ

TLA CAMBRIDGE LLC

SSG DEVELOPMENT, LLC

MARIO GARCIA-SERRA

MMARIA & DEAN GORDON

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Applicant's Name

Address

Address

Address

Requests

Requests

Requests

STR

STR

STR

SW CORNER OF OLD DIXIE & SW
146 CT
NORTH SIDE SW 272 ST EAST
SIDE SW 140 AVE
 3250 NW 65 ST

27232 S. DIXIE HIGHWAY

SOUTH EAST SIDE US-1 & WEST
SIDE SW 129 AVE

1111 SW 180 ST

106 UNIT MULTI-FAM BLDG

30 UNIT MULTI-FAM

INDUST TRANFR STAT.

ASPR FOR COMMERCIAL
DEVELOPMENT

ELIMINATING MANGERS APRT.
CONVERTING TO OFFICE

AD AD OF FRONT SETBACK

33-56-39

34-56-39

16-53-41

33-56-39

23-56-39

36-55-39

Board

Board

Board

ROA

ROA

ROA

CEDENMA

ROA

ROA

Processor

Processor

Processor

12/06/2007

12/07/2007

12/20/2007

12/21/2007

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Appl. Date

Administrative Site Plan Review

Substantial Compliance

Administrative Adjustments

4

1

1

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:

# Of Cases:
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Z2007000393

Z2007000394

Z2007000395

Z2007000396

Z2007000397

Z2007000398

Z2007000399

Z2007000400

Z2007000402

Z2007000403

Z2007000404

Z2007000405

Z2007000406

Z2007000407

Z2007000408

Process #.

EMILIO SANCHEZ & MAGALY FONSECA

JOSE CABALLERO

XIOMARA BAULLOZA

NAYIV NAKASH

NAYIV NAKASH

NAYIV NAKASH

NAYIV NAKASH

PM ADULT HOME CARE CORP.

MARITZA AGUILAR

ORLANDO & EDNA PALMERO

CARMEN SARABIA

JORGE L RODRIGUEZ

FELIX MONTERO

HARDIN HAMMOCK ESTATES ASSOC

CARLIN RAFIE

Applicant's Name AddressRequests STR

3221 N.W. 30 STREET, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
5870 N.W. 191 TERRACE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
4371 S.W. 149 COURT, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
1863 N.W. 62 TERRACE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
LYING EAST OF N.W. 20 AVENUE,
APPROXIMATELY 290' NORTH OF
N.W. 62 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
LYING WEST OF N.W. 19 COURT,
APPROXIMATELY 190' NORTH OF
N.W. 62 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
LYING EAST OF N.W. 20 AVENUE,
APPROXIMATELY 540' SOUTH OF
N.W. 64 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
16720 N.W. 48 COURT, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
11421 S.W. 193 STREET, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
19730 N.W. 57 PLACE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
5701 S.W. 140 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
1440 S.W. 102 PLACE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
5204 S.W. 102 COURT, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
LYING SOUTH OF S.W. 224 LANE &
EAST OF THEORETICAL S.W. 109
AVENUE COURT, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
S.E. CORNER OF SW 162 AVENUE
& N KENDALL DR, MIAMI-DADE

DBC FROM RU-3B TO IU-1

NUV FOR REAR SETBACK

NUV SETBACK FOR ACCESSORY
BUILDING
NUV OF LOT AREA & FRONTAGE

NUV OF LOT AREA & FRONTAGE

NUV OF LOT AREA & SETBACK

NUV OF LOT AREA & FRONTAGE

SPECIAL EXCEPTION FOR
SPACING FROM ANOTHER ALF
SPECIAL EXCEPTION SPACING
FROM ANOTHER ALF
NUV OF SETBACKS

NUV SETBACKS

NUV SETACKS

NUV SETBACKS

DBC AU TO RU-1MA

APPEAL OF SUB COMP
D2004000032

28-53-41

01-52-40

21-54-39

15-53-41

15-53-41

15-53-41

15-53-41

07-52-41

06-56-40

01-52-40

27-54-39

08-54-40

20-54-40

18-56-40

05-55-39

C08

C05

C11

C08

C08

C08

C08

C05

C14

C05

C11

C10

C10

C15

C11

Board

BJL

VALDEZV

VALDEZV

SDE

SDE

SDE

SDE

VALDEZV

VALDEZV

SDE

JESSE1

JESSE1

BJL

BJL

SDE

Processor

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/03/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/04/2007

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/17/2007

Appl. Date

Zoning Hearings
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Z2007000409

Z2007000410

Z2007000411

Z2007000412

Z2007000413

Z2007000414

Z2007000415

Z2007000416

Z2007000417

Process #.

MARTHA L & PABLO N DELANEY

ENA & DOMINGO JIMENEZ

SW 110TH AVENUE, LLC

JOSE ALONSO

CUSTOM BUILDERS OF MIAMI

REGIONAL PROPERTIES, INC

DIRECTOR OF THE  DEPARTMENT OF
PLANNING & ZONING

KROME GOLD RANCHES II, LLLP

KROME GOLD RANCHES II, LLLP

Applicant's Name AddressRequests STR

3017 N.W. 51 STREET, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
11340 S.W. 41 TERRACE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
LYING WEST OF S.W. 110 AVENUE
APPROXIMATELY 170' NORTH OF
S.W. 216 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
4405 S.W. 129 PLACE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
LYING ON THE NORTHWEST
CORNER OF S.W. 260 STREET
AND S.W. 137 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
22300 S.W. 162 AVENUE, MIAMI-
DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA.
EAST OF U.S. HIGHWAY #1,
BETWEEN S.W. 272 STREET AND
S.W. 296 STREET, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
LYING ON THE  NORTHWEST
CORNER OF S.W. 200 STREET &
S.W. 147 AVENUE, MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY, FLORIDA.
LYING NORTH OF S.W. 136
STREET AND SOUTH OF S.W. 123
ST, BETWEEN SW 177 AVE & 187
AVE

SETBACKS & LOT COVERAGE

SETBACKS & LOT COVERAGE

DBC RU-2 TO RU-4L

NUV OF SETBACK

DELETE COVENANT

MODIFICATION OF PREV
RESOLUTION
MULTIPLE ZONES TO LESUIRE
CITY CUC

DBC GU TO EU-2 & UU FOR LAKE

DBC GU TO EU2 & UU LAKE

21-53-41

19-54-40

07-56-40

23-54-39

27-56-39

17-56-39

05-57-39

04-56-39

13-55-38

C08

C10

C15

C11

C15

C14

BCC

C14

C11

Board

CARDELM

JESSE1

BJL

SDE

BJL

SDE

BJL

JESSE1

CARDELM

Processor

12/17/2007

12/17/2007

12/18/2007

12/18/2007

12/18/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

12/19/2007

Appl. Date

Zoning Hearings

24# Of Cases:


